
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Leyden 132.300
0 UPB 0 Floor Morton 110.800

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 100 0-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 467 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 8.700 519 Victoria Lopez -0 7.500
3 473 Emily Stewart-10 8.900 501 Katie Jara -0 7.000
4 465 Kasey Macleod-10 9.100 503 JadeLynn Lopez-0 8.400
5 458 Sefora Hanc-11 9.500 502 Karina Jara-0 7.950

36.200 30.850 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 467 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 7.300 521 Izabella Ochoa-0 2.900 1000 . 0.000
2 473 Emily Stewart-10 7.400 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 465 Kasey Macleod-10 8.000 503 JadeLynn Lopez-0 5.300 1000 . 0.000
4 457 Lily Dodgers-12 8.000 501 Katie Jara -0 6.900 1000 . 0.000
5 458 Sefora Hanc-11 7.900 502 Karina Jara-0 7.600 1000 . 0.000

31.300 22.700 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 467 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 6.000 519 Victoria Lopez -0 6.600 1000 . 0.000
2 473 Emily Stewart-10 6.300 502 Karina Jara-0 7.900 1000 . 0.000
3 457 Lily Dodgers-12 7.900 521 Izabella Ochoa-0 6.700 1000 . 0.000
4 465 Kasey Macleod-10 8.100 501 Katie Jara -0 6.800 1000 . 0.000
5 458 Sefora Hanc-11 8.500 503 JadeLynn Lopez-0 8.050 1000 . 0.000

30.800 29.450 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 473 Emily Stewart-10 8.000 521 Izabella Ochoa-0 5.900 1000 . 0.000
2 467 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 8.500 501 Katie Jara -0 6.600 1000 . 0.000
3 457 Lily Dodgers-12 8.200 502 Karina Jara-0 7.400 1000 . 0.000
4 465 Kasey Macleod-10 8.500 503 JadeLynn Lopez-0 7.800 1000 . 0.000
5 458 Sefora Hanc-11 8.800 519 Victoria Lopez -0 6.000 1000 . 0.000

34.000 27.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
467 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 30.500 1000 . 1000 .
473 Emily Stewart-10 30.600 501 Katie Jara -0 27.300 1000 .
465 Kasey Macleod-10 33.700 503 JadeLynn Lopez-0 29.550 1000 .
458 Sefora Hanc-11 34.700 502 Karina Jara-0 30.850 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics  Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, December 16, 2021

Coach: Kim Estoque Coach:

#N/A

Leyden

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total Team Event Total

Morton #N/A

B
a

rs

Team Event Total Team Event Total

Team Event Total

F
lo

o
r

V
a

u
lt



1 Leyden 132.300
2 Morton 110.800
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sefora Hanc-11 Leyden 9.500 1 Lily Dodgers-12 Leyden 8.000
2 Kasey Macleod-10 Leyden 9.100 1 Kasey Macleod-10 Leyden 8.000
3 Emily Stewart-10 Leyden 8.900 3 Sefora Hanc-11 Leyden 7.900
4 Nicole-Martino-Krueger-9 Leyden 8.700 4 Karina Jara-0 Morton 7.600
5 JadeLynn Lopez Morton 8.400 5 Emily Stewart-10 Leyden 7.400
6 Karina Jara Morton 7.950 6 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 Leyden 7.300
7 Victoria Lopez Morton 7.500 7 Katie Jara -0 Morton 6.900
8 Katie Jara Morton 7.000 8 JadeLynn Lopez-0 Morton 5.300

9 Izabella Ochoa-0 Morton 2.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sefora Hanc-11 Leyden 8.500 1 Sefora Hanc-11 Leyden 8.800
2 Kasey Macleod-10 Leyden 8.100 2 Kasey Macleod-10 Leyden 8.500
3 JadeLynn Lopez-0 Morton 8.050 2 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 Leyden 8.500
4 Karina Jara-0 Morton 7.900 4 Lily Dodgers-12 Leyden 8.200
4 Lily Dodgers-12 Leyden 7.900 5 Emily Stewart-10 Leyden 8.000
6 Katie Jara -0 Morton 6.800 6 JadeLynn Lopez-0 Morton 7.800
7 Izabella Ochoa-0 Morton 6.700 7 Karina Jara-0 Morton 7.400
8 Victoria Lopez -0 Morton 6.600 8 Katie Jara -0 Morton 6.600
9 Emily Stewart-10 Leyden 6.300 9 Victoria Lopez -0 Morton 6.000

10 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 Leyden 6.000 10 Izabella Ochoa-0 Morton 5.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sefora Hanc-11 Leyden 34.700
2 Kasey Macleod-10 Leyden 33.700
3 Karina Jara-0 Morton 30.850
4 Emily Stewart-10 Leyden 30.600
5 Nicole Martino-Krueger-9 Leyden 30.500
6 JadeLynn Lopez-0 Morton 29.550
7 Katie Jara -0 Morton 27.300

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics  Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, December 16, 2021

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around





Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Leyden 115.900
0 UPB 0 Floor Morton 58.500

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 469 Natalia Mitka-11 7.500 100 0-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 461 Kylie Kopecky-11 8.100 100 0-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 472 Natalia Regula-10 8.200 507 Dariana Jimenez -0 5.600 1000 . 0.000
4 453 Sophia Barandiaran-10 8.500 511 Michelle Tapia-0 6.100 1000 . 0.000
5 459 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 8.400 517 Yahira Lopez-0 4.600 1000 . 0.000

33.200 16.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 100 0-0 0.000 504 Denisse Esquivel-0 2.800 1000 . 0.000
2 469 Natalia Mitka-11 5.300 524 Paola Santoyo-0 2.800 1000 . 0.000
3 453 Sophia Barandiaran-10 4.800 512 Analy Onofre-0 2.700 1000 . 0.000
4 472 Natalia Regula-10 6.700 511 Michelle Tapia-0 3.200 1000 . 0.000
5 459 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 6.800 517 Yahira Lopez-0 3.300 1000 . 0.000

23.600 12.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 453 Sophia Barandiaran-10 7.200 100 0-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 459 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 5.400 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 461 Kylie Kopecky-11 6.200 504 Denisse Esquivel-0 3.000 1000 . 0.000
4 472 Natalia Regula-10 7.500 511 Michelle Tapia-0 6.100 1000 . 0.000
5 469 Natalia Mitka-11 6.600 517 Yahira Lopez-0 4.800 1000 . 0.000

27.500 13.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 453 Sophia Barandiaran-10 7.300 522 Maria Mendoza-0 2.900 1000 . 0.000
2 469 Natalia Mitka-11 7.800 514 Lindsey Anaya-0 2.800 1000 . 0.000
3 459 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 7.400 510 Norma Tapia-0 3.400 1000 . 0.000
4 472 Natalia Regula-10 8.200 511 Michelle Tapia-0 4.000 1000 . 0.000
5 461 Kylie Kopecky-11 8.200 517 Yahira Lopez-0 5.900 1000 . 0.000

31.600 16.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
469 Natalia Mitka-11 27.200 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
472 Natalia Regula-10 30.600 1000 . 1000 .
453 Sophia Barandiaran-10 27.800 511 Michelle Tapia-0 19.400 1000 .
459 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 28.000 517 Yahira Lopez-0 18.600 1000 .
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1 Leyden 115.900
2 Morton 58.500
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sophia Barandiaran-10 Leyden 8.500 1 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 6.800
2 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 8.400 2 Natalia Regula-10 Leyden 6.700
3 Natalia Regula-10 Leyden 8.200 3 Natalia Mitka-11 Leyden 5.300
4 Kylie Kopecky-11 Leyden 8.100 4 Sophia Barandiaran-10 Leyden 4.800
5 Natalia Mitka-11 Leyden 7.500 5 Yahira Lopez-0 Morton 3.300
6 Michelle Tapia-0 Morton 6.100 6 Michelle Tapia-0 Morton 3.200
7 Dariana Jimenez -0 Morton 5.600 7 Paola Santoyo-0 Morton 2.800
8 Yahira Lopez-0 Morton 4.600 7 Denisse Esquivel-0 Morton 2.800

9 Analy Onofre-0 Morton 2.700

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalia Regula-10 Leyden 7.500 1 Kylie Kopecky-11 Leyden 8.200
2 Sophia Barandiaran-10 Leyden 7.200 1 Natalia Regula-10 Leyden 8.200
3 Natalia Mitka-11 Leyden 6.600 3 Natalia Mitka-11 Leyden 7.800
4 Kylie Kopecky-11 Leyden 6.200 4 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 7.400
5 Michelle Tapia-0 Morton 6.100 5 Sophia Barandiaran-10 Leyden 7.300
6 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 5.400 6 Yahira Lopez-0 Morton 5.900
7 Yahira Lopez-0 Morton 4.800 7 Michelle Tapia-0 Morton 4.000
8 Denisse Esquivel-0 Morton 3.000 8 Norma Tapia-0 Morton 3.400

9 Maria Mendoza-0 Morton 2.900
10 Lindsey Anaya-0 Morton 2.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalia Regula-10 Leyden 30.600
2 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-12 Leyden 28.000
3 Sophia Barandiaran-10 Leyden 27.800
4 Natalia Mitka-11 Leyden 27.200
5 Michelle Tapia-0 Morton 19.400
6 Yahira Lopez-0 Morton 18.600

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics  Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, December 16, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Leyden 95.700
0 UPB 0 Floor Morton 21.900

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 452 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 7.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 456 Victoria Coronel-11 7.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 470 Lluvisela Mora-9 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 460 Nadia Koleva-11 7.400 525 Julissa Cisneros-0 2.100 1000 . 0.000
5 466 Evelyn Marquez-9 8.100 515 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 2.000 1000 . 0.000

30.300 4.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 451 Alliana Almodovar-9 3.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 462 Olesia Kulinich-9 2.600 100 0-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 470 Lluvisela Mora-9 3.800 513 Cianna Chabolla-0 2.500 1000 . 0.000
4 466 Evelyn Marquez-9 5.900 525 Julissa Cisneros-0 2.700 1000 . 0.000
5 460 Nadia Koleva-11 6.400 515 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 2.200 1000 . 0.000

19.800 7.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 462 Olesia Kulinich-9 5.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 452 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 3.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 466 Evelyn Marquez-9 4.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 456 Victoria Coronel-11 4.900 525 Julissa Cisneros-0 2.500 1000 . 0.000
5 474 Maddy Virzi-11 6.600 515 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 2.000 1000 . 0.000

21.200 4.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 470 Lluvisela Mora-9 5.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 466 Evelyn Marquez-9 6.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 460 Nadia Koleva-11 5.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 452 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 5.200 525 Julissa Cisneros-0 2.900 1000 . 0.000
5 474 Maddy Virzi-11 6.800 515 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 3.000 1000 . 0.000

24.400 5.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 525 Julissa Cisneros-0 10.200 1000 .
466 Evelyn Marquez-9 24.900 515 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 9.200 1000 .
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1 Leyden 95.700
2 Morton 21.900
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Evelyn Marquez-9 Leyden 8.100 1 Nadia Koleva-11 Leyden 6.400
2 Lluvisela Mora-9 Leyden 7.500 2 Evelyn Marquez-9 Leyden 5.900
3 Nadia Koleva-11 Leyden 7.400 3 Lluvisela Mora-9 Leyden 3.800
4 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 Leyden 7.300 4 Alliana Almodovar-9 Leyden 3.700
5 Victoria Coronel-11 Leyden 7.200 5 Julissa Cisneros-0 Morton 2.700
6 Julissa Cisneros-0 Morton 2.100 6 Olesia Kulinich-9 Leyden 2.600
7 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 Morton 2.000 7 Cianna Chabolla-0 Morton 2.500

8 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 Morton 2.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Maddy Virzi-11 Leyden 6.600 1 Maddy Virzi-11 Leyden 6.800
2 Olesia Kulinich-9 Leyden 5.000 2 Evelyn Marquez-9 Leyden 6.200
3 Victoria Coronel-11 Leyden 4.900 3 Lluvisela Mora-9 Leyden 5.900
4 Evelyn Marquez-9 Leyden 4.700 4 Nadia Koleva-11 Leyden 5.500
5 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 Leyden 3.800 5 Jasmin Ambrocio-10 Leyden 5.200
6 Julissa Cisneros-0 Morton 2.500 6 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 Morton 3.000
7 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 Morton 2.000 7 Julissa Cisneros-0 Morton 2.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Evelyn Marquez-9 Leyden 24.900
2 Julissa Cisneros-0 Morton 10.200
3 Jocelyn Cervantes -0 Morton 9.200

Balance Beam Floor
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W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics  Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, December 16, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


